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OUR PEOPLE
Our kaimahi work together to deliver the best possible service to our community.

EDUCATORS

Reokore Manukau – Northland

Jess Draper – Auckland & Waitemata

Sasha Clarkson – Auckland Central & Counties

Catherine Wightman – Waikato & Coromandel

Christine Sligo – Western Bay of Plenty

Marjo Tenhagen – Lakes District & Eastern Bay of Plenty

Jenny Herbison – Manawatu, Tairawhiti & Hawkes Bay

Dianne Darbyshire – Taranaki & Whanganui

Judith Browne – Wairarapa, Hutt Valley & Wellington

Theresa Kidd-Foley – Nelson & Marlborough

Anna-Lee Odell – Canterbury & West Coast

Morgan Ahu – Canterbury & West Coast

Leanne Stuff – Otago

 

mailto:northland@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:auckland.nth@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:auckland@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:waikato@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:westernbop@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:lakes.ebop@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:hawkesbay@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:taranaki@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:judith.wn@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:nelson.marlborough@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:anna-lee@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:canterbury.westcoast@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:otago@epilepsy.org.nz
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NATIONAL OFFICE

Ross Smith – Chief Executive Officer

Anneleen Duvenage – Finance Administrator

Ross McLeod – Grant Writer

mailto:ceo@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:admin.nsc@epilepsy.org.nz
mailto:ross@epilepsy.org.nz

